TwenTec Paint Chip Repair

Product Division CR
Car Reconditioning Systems

TwenTec Paint Chip Repair Kits

The TwenTec Paint Chip Repair Kits enable you to repair
small damages to car paint quickly and efficiently for a
fraction of the cost of repainting,

Using a new method and especially composed paints
the repair is executed in such a way that it is practically
invisible where the damage was before the reparation.

The TwenTec Paint Chip Repair Kits contain 24 ready
mixed colours. These are the most common colours.
Other colours and/or brand specific colour sets can be
supplied as well.

P/N Description

TW6805 TwenTec Paint Chip Repair Starter Kit (solvent-base)
24 ready mixed colours. Bottles 30 ml.

TW6806 TwenTec Paint Chip Repair Economy Kit (solvent-base)
24 ready mixed colours. Bottles 50 ml.

TW6807 TwenTec Paint Chip Repair Master Kit (solvent-base)
with an Airbrush-gun.
24 ready mixed colours. Bottles 50 ml.
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P/N

TW2500
TW2501
TW2502
TW2503
TW2504
TW2505
TW2506
TW2507
TW2508
TW2509
TW2510
TW2511
TW2512
TW2513
TW2514
TW2515
TW2516
TW2517
TW2518
TW2519
TW2520
TW2521
TW2522
TW2523

Product Division CR
Car Reconditioning Systems

Colour

Polar White
Brilliant Black
Rubin Red

Design Purple
Black

Titan Red Metallic
Signal Red

Star Silver

Ocean Blue

Azurit Blue

Design Varicolor
Verde Tropico
Naive Blue

British Racing Green
Atlantic Blue
Acapulco Blue
Green Metallic
Techno Violet
Pagitt Red

Black Magic

Café Latte

Light Green Metallic
Yellow

Gray

TwenTec Chip Repair Paints

Description

Bottle, 30 ml
Bottle, 30 ml
Bottle, 30 ml
Bottle, 30 ml
Bottle, 30 ml
Bottle, 30 ml
Bottle, 30 ml
Bottle, 30 ml
Bottle, 30 ml
Bottle, 30 ml
Bottle, 30 ml
Bottle, 30 ml
Bottle, 30 ml
Bottle, 30 ml
Bottle, 30 ml
Bottle, 30 ml
Bottle, 30 ml
Bottle, 30 ml
Bottle, 30 ml
Bottle, 30 ml
Bottle, 30 ml
Bottle, 30 ml
Bottle, 30 ml
Bottle, 30 ml
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P/N

TW2600
TW2601
TW2602
TW2603
TW2604
TW2605
TW2606
TW2607
TW2608
TW2609
TW2610
TW2611
TW2612
TW2613
TW2614
TW2615
TW2616
TW2617
TW2618
TW2619
TW2620
TW2621
TW2622
TW2623

Product Division CR
Car Reconditioning Systems

Colour

Polar White
Brilliant Black
Rubin Red

Design Purple
Black

Titan Red Metallic
Signal Red

Star Silver

Ocean Blue

Azurit Blue

Design Varicolor
Verde Tropico
Naive Blue

British Racing Green
Atlantic Blue
Acapulco Blue
Green Metallic
Techno Violet
Pagitt Red

Black Magic

Café Latte

Light Green Metallic
Yellow

Gray

TwenTec Chip Repair Paints

Description

Bottle, 50 ml
Bottle, 50 ml
Bottle, 50 ml
Bottle, 50 ml
Bottle, 50 ml
Bottle, 50 ml
Bottle, 50 ml
Bottle, 50 ml
Bottle, 50 ml
Bottle, 50 ml
Bottle, 50 ml
Bottle, 50 ml
Bottle, 50 ml
Bottle, 50 ml
Bottle, 50 ml
Bottle, 50 ml
Bottle, 50 ml
Bottle, 50 ml
Bottle, 50 ml
Bottle, 50 ml
Bottle, 50 ml
Bottle, 50 ml
Bottle, 50 ml
Bottle, 50 ml
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