TwenTec Paint Chip Repair

Product Division CR Car Reconditioning Systems



TwenTec Paint Chip Repair Kits

The TwenTec Paint Chip Repair Kits enable you to repair small damages to car paint quickly and efficiently for a fraction of the cost of repainting.

Using a new method and especially composed paints the repair is executed in such a way that it is practically invisible where the damage was before the reparation.

The TwenTec Paint Chip Repair Kits contain 24 ready mixed colours. These are the most common colours. Other colours and/or brand specific colour sets can be supplied as well.

P/N	Description
TW6805	TwenTec Paint Chip Repair Starter Kit (solvent-base) 24 ready mixed colours. Bottles 30 ml.
TW6806	TwenTec Paint Chip Repair Economy Kit (solvent-base) 24 ready mixed colours. Bottles 50 ml.
TW6807	TwenTec Paint Chip Repair Master Kit (solvent-base) with an Airbrush-gun. 24 ready mixed colours. Bottles 50 ml.

www.wpt.nl Product Info

TwenTec Chip Repair Paints

Product Division CR

Car Reconditioning Systems



P/N	Colour	Description
TW2500 TW2501 TW2502 TW2503 TW2504 TW2505 TW2506 TW2507 TW2508 TW2509 TW2510 TW2511 TW2512 TW2513 TW2514 TW2515 TW2516 TW2516 TW2517 TW2518 TW2519 TW2520 TW2521	Polar White Brilliant Black Rubin Red Design Purple Black Titan Red Metallic Signal Red Star Silver Ocean Blue Azurit Blue Design Varicolor Verde Tropico Naïve Blue British Racing Green Atlantic Blue Acapulco Blue Green Metallic Techno Violet Pagitt Red Black Magic Café Latte Light Green Metallic Yellow	Bottle, 30 ml
TW2523	Gray	Bottle, 30 ml

www.wpt.nl Product Info

TwenTec Chip Repair Paints

Product Division CR

Car Reconditioning Systems



P/N	Colour	Description
P/N TW2600 TW2601 TW2602 TW2603 TW2604 TW2605 TW2606 TW2607 TW2608 TW2609 TW2610 TW2611 TW2612 TW2613 TW2614	Polar White Brilliant Black Rubin Red Design Purple Black Titan Red Metallic Signal Red Star Silver Ocean Blue Azurit Blue Design Varicolor Verde Tropico Naïve Blue British Racing Green Atlantic Blue	Bottle, 50 ml
TW2615 TW2616 TW2617 TW2618 TW2619 TW2620 TW2621 TW2622 TW2623	Acapulco Blue Green Metallic Techno Violet Pagitt Red Black Magic Café Latte Light Green Metallic Yellow Gray	Bottle, 50 ml

www.wpt.nl Product Info